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Fecha Listado: 05/09/2021
Hora Listado: 19:02:22

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH TROFEO SENORIO DE NAVA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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AGUIRREZABAL GIL, MIGUEL

OBESO RUBIN, VICENTE

VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA

FRANCO, ADRIAN ALEJANDRO

BEITIA PIPAON, IANKO

URIARTE SABIN, CARLOS

FERNANDEZ LEIVA, FRANCISCO

AYARZA ARTO, JAIME

CALVO PAYO, JOSE MARIA

10 MALLAGARAY URIZAR, PABLO

11 CALLEJA GARCIA, JON
WILLIAM COLEE, BENJAMIN
SEVILLANO CUESTA, ROBERTO

14 ABARRATEGI MARKAIDA, JOSU
BARRONDO AMOR, AITOR
ALONSO AGUADO, RUBEN

17 VIDAL JUAN, DIAMANTINO
DALMAU SANCHEZ, EDUARDO
LEAL LUBIAN, ALAIN
SAN JOSE CERRAJERIA, JESUS
LEON OLABARRIETA, JUAN CARL
SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUY
SANTIN ALCAZAR, ANDER

24 URIARTE OTADUY, JUAN LUIS

NOoO o b~ w

CLUB

REAL CANTABRIA

CLUB MATALENAS

MEAZTEGI

FEDERACION VASC

CELLES
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
URABURU GOLF
MEAZTEGI
NEGURI
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
CELLES
MEAZTEGI
CELLES

HORMAECHEA AZCUENAGA, FERNA CELLES

LARREA VIAN, MARTIN
CARRAL LOPEZ- TAPIA, MARTIN
CORCUERA NIVELA, PABLO

29 QUINTANA ROMO, MIKEL
DIAZ ARCE, JOSE IGNACIO
GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FCO, JAVI
ALLUNTIS IRIBAR, FRANK

33 LARRAURI TERAN, EDORTA
SUBINAS MARTINEZ, MIKEL
ELORDUY ITURREGUI, ANGEL
EXPOSITO TORIBIO, MIGUEL AN
FERNANDEZ PLAZA, JUAN CARLO
URIARTE OTADUY, CARLOS
CARRAL LOPEZ-TAPIA COSME
VILLA HORMAECHE, INAKI

41 PAIVA JARDIM, MARCELLO
GARDEAZABAL ARROYO, INIGO

43 AROSTEGUI LLAMOSAS, JON
VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ, FCO. JA
BUENO REVUELTA, ANGEL MARIA
CARRAL LOPEZ-TAPIA, ALMUDEN
NOVILLO, MATIAS
DE LA HOZ MANCEBO, JESUS AN
MORAN SALGUERO, JESUS MARIA

50 ZUINAGA CARRETERO, JUAN AND
CISNEROS CORDOBA, FRANCISCO
MESANZA MATIA, LUIS ALBERTO
RANILLA SAN ROMAN, FERNANDO
IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
CANADA CAJAL, PABLO

56 MENACA MATURANA, MARIA LUIS
SOLER ZAPICO, JON JOSEBA

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
LAREDO CLUB
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
VILLARIAS
SANCTI PETRI HI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ

SAN PEDRO
MEAZTEGI
DERIO

ARENAL DE NOJA
MEAZTEGI
JUNQUERA GOLF
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
URABURU GOLF
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

57

1,8

3,7

7,2

6,7

18,0
14,5
10,8
55

8,3

14,7
10,9
10,7
17,6
12,1
10,2
15,9
12,9
10,8
10,3
10,2
9,1

6,6

13,9
11,8
11,0
9,8

9,4

21,3
16,2
13,1
12,7
18,0
17,8
17,5
14,0
12,9
12,9
12,2
10,0
28,0
24,6
23,7
19,9
16,4
15,8
15,5
16,2
15,8
24,8
23,4
17,2
16,1
10,9
11,1
26,5
22,3
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23

14

10
19
14
13
22
15
13
20
16
14
13
13
11

17
15
14
12
12
27
20
16
16
23
22
22
18
16
16
15
13
35
31
30
25
21
21
20
20
20
31
30
22
20
14
14
35
28

1a

32
32
29
28
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

32
32
29
28
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
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60

66

68

70

74

81

88

93

95

97
98
99
100

GARROS GARAY, MARTA MEAZTEGI
CORCUERA AMURIZA, PEDRO MAR MEAZTEGI
LUENGAS GALINDEZ, JON URABURU GOLF

HERRAN ALONSO, GORKA MEAZTEGI
ZULAIKA VIVANCO, JOSE RAMON PINURRI TALDEA
MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO MEAZTEGI
ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI MEAZTEGI
SALAZAR ARISTIN, INAKI MEAZTEGI
GARCIA SAEZ, IMANOL PINURRI TALDEA
SARATXO FERNANDEZ, INIGO MEAZTEGI
ABARRATEGI MARKAIDA, ENEKO MEAZTEGI

DOMINGUEZ FREJO, JOSE MANUE MEAZTEGI
MALLAGARAY URIZAR, JAVIER DERIO

DIEZ LECERTUA, INIGO MEAZTEGI
MARTIN-MUNIO SAINZ, MANUEL MEAZTEGI
FERNANDEZ BARRACHINA, ANTON MEAZTEGI
RAMOS FIGUEROA, FELISA MEAZTEGI
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN M MEAZTEGI

VARA BENITO, JOSE LUIS MEAZTEGI
DIEZ DEL SEL CANALES, EDUAR REAL CANTABRIA
MARTIN SARACHAGA, M? ASUNCI MEAZTEGI

VILLA QUINCOCES, MARIANO ALOHA

EROSTEGUI RODRIGUEZ, IGNACI RIOJA ALTA
GARCIA ARENAL, JAVIER
DIAGO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO

FERNANDEZ ITURBE, JAVIER URABURU GOLF

ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO MEAZTEGI
MARTIN DUENAS, JOSE ANGEL MEAZTEGI
MARTIN-MUNIO SAINZ, IGNACIO MEAZTEGI
ALKIZA ESPINA, INAKI URABURU GOLF
PENA VALDIVIELSO, MA? DEL M MEAZTEGI
ALKIZA ESPINA, MIKEL AINGER URABURU GOLF
AGUINACO BILBAO, GONZALO MEAZTEGI
HERNANDEZ MORILLO, ANGELA MEAZTEGI

DOMINGUEZ BURGOS, JOSE IGNA LARRABEA
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISC MEAZTEGI
ARZUAGA ESQUINO, MIKEL URABURU GOLF

HERRAN ALONSO, VALENTIN MEAZTEGI
OLABE GARITAGOITIA, ELENA MEAZTEGI
GASTON MAIZCURRENA, PEDRO MEAZTEGI

TRICIO DIEGUEZ, CARMELO
BAUTISTA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUI
BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA

MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA

FERNANDEZ FERRERAS, JOSE LU FEDERACION VASC

GARCIA ALCORTA, ALEJANDRO MEAZTEGI

PALACIO URGOITI
PALACIO URGOITI

CENTRO NACIONAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

21,5
20,4
21,1
20,4
17,0
16,3
16,6
14,9
22,1
17,6
36,0
28,7
36,2
26,5
23,0
21,1
28,4
26,5
27,3
24,5
21,3
20,4
15,9
36,0
36,0
20,8
26,8
26,9
23,2
20,6
29,9
36,0
28,5
25,5
14,5
26,5
24,7
27,4
21,4
32,2
23,1
22,2
29,6
24,5
16,8
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28
26
27
26
21
21
21
19
28
22
38
36
38
33
29
27
37
35
34
31
28
26
20
38
38
38
34
34
29
26
39
38
36
33
18
33
31
35
28
38
29
28
38
31
21

1a

13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
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